



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 4555 OF 2023

RAJESH S/O NATTHUJI RAHATE VS. RAJESH S/O. RAMCHANDRA ADMANE AND OTHERS

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders.

Mr. R. S. Kalangiwale, Advocate for petitioner.
Mr. D. P. Thakare, Addl. GP for respondent Nos.3 & 4.

CORAM : ANIL S. KILOR J.

DATE : AUGUST 29, 2023

Not before me.

JUDGE