



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

WRIT PETITION NO.4555 OF 2023

[Rajesh Natthuji Rahate .Vs. Rajesh Ramchandra Admane and Ors.]

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders.*

Court's or Judge's order

Mr H. Chawhan, Advocate for Petitioner.
Mr U. V. Chakravarty, Advocate for Respondent No.1.

CORAM : ANIL L. PANSARE, J.

DATE : 16th DECEMBER 2024.

1. At the request of learned counsel for respondent No.1, list the matter in the week commencing from 20th January, 2025.
2. Interim order dated 07.08.2024 to continue, till then.

JUDGE