



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO.4555 OF 2023

Rajesh S/o Natthuji Rahate .Vs. Rajesh Ramchandra Admane and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

Ms Anjali Agrawal, Adv. h/f Mr. R.S. Kalangiwale, Adv. for petitioner.
Mr. Uttam Chakravarty, Advocate for respondent No.1.
Ms. M.S. Naik, A.G.P. for respondent Nos.3 and 4/State.

CORAM : ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.
DATE : 10/11/2025

1. Stand over to **21.11.2025**.
2. Interim relief to continue till then.

(ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.)

C.L. Dhakate